8/18
8/25
9/1
9/8
9/14
9/22
9/29
10/6
10/13
10/27
11/3

VsS.
VS.

Leto High School Falcons
2023 Fall Sports Schedule

Varsity Football

King* (Preseason)
Blake

@ Brandon

Vs.

Freedom (Homecoming)

@ Strawberry Crest-7pm

Vs.
Vs.

Alonso
Jesuit

@ Spoto
@ Hillsborough
@ Gaither

VS.

Chamberlain (Senior Night)

**All games begin at 7:30 PM unless noted**
Head Coach: Ron Perisee

8/21
8/23
8/28
8/30
9/5
9/6
9/11
9/13
9/18
9/20
9/26
10/9
10/12

Vs.
VS.
Vs.
Vs.
VS.
Vs.
VS.
VS.
Vs.
VS.
VS.
Vs.
VS.

Boys & Girls Golf

Blake/Jefferson @ Rogers Park GC
Chamberlain @ Rocky Point GC
Chamberlain @ Rocky Point GC
Blake @ Rocky Point GC
Chamberlain @ Babe Zaharias GC
Hillsborough @ Rocky Point GC
Chamberlain @ Rocky Point GC
Blake/Jefferson @ Rocky Point GC
Blake @ Rodgers Park
Hillsborough/Blake @ Rodgers Park
Chamberlain @ Babe Zaharias GC
Hillsborough @ Rocky Point GC
Jefferson @ Rocky Point GC

Head Coach: Robert Pizzio

JV Football
9/7 @ Jefferson 7pm
9/13 Blake 7pm
9/21 Middleton 7pm
10/5 Robinson 7pm
10/12 @ Plant 7pm
10/19 @ Alonso 7pm

Head Coach: Steve Karoff

Boys & Girls Cross Country

8/25 Babe Zaharias S5pm
9/9 Seffner Christian 8am
9/13 W. Hillsborough 5pm
9/30  Weeki Wachee Invite 7am
10/4 Leto Invite 5pm
10/11  Frosh/Soph 5pm
10/13 County Championships  5pm
10/20 Spaghetti Meet Spm
Head Coaches: Aaron Killips

Mirna Topke

Varsity & JV Volleyball

8/22 vs. Robinson* (Varsity only)
8/24 @ Wharton* (Varsity only)
8/28 @ Brandon

8/31 vs. Middleton

9/12 vs. Chamberlain

9/14 @ Armwood

9/18 vs. Lennard

9/21 @ Spoto

9/26 vs. Strawberry Crest

9/28 vs. Jefferson

10/3 @ King

10/5 @ Blake

10/11 @ Jefferson* (Varsity only)
**JV @ 6:15 & Varsity @ 7:30 **

Head Coach: Kathy Pasley

Boys & Girls Swimming

8/24 Chamberlain/Heat @ Del Rio

8/29 East Bay/Sickles @ Apollo Beach

9/8 Gaither/Wharton @ Bob Sierra

9/12 Alonso/Robinson @ Bobby Hicks

9/21 American Division Meet @ Bobby Hicks
9/28 Hillsborough @ Copeland

10/3 TBT/Wharton

10/10  Sickles @ Interbay Pool

10/12  Gaither/Chamberlain @ Bob Sierra YMCA
Head Coach: Tom Maloney



