

Leto High School Falcons 2023 Fall Sports Schedule



Varsity Football

8/18	vs. King* (Preseason)
8/25	vs. Blake
9/1	@ Brandon
9/8	vs. Freedom (Homecoming)
9/14	@ Strawberry Crest-7pm
9/22	vs. Alonso
9/29	vs. Jesuit
10/6	@ Spoto
10/13	@ Hillsborough
10/27	@ Gaither
11/3	vs. Chamberlain (Senior Night)

^{**}All games begin at 7:30 PM unless noted**

Head Coach: Ron Perisee

Head Coach: Robert Pizzio

JV Football

9/7	@ Jefferson	7pm
9/13	Blake	7pm
9/21	Middleton	7pm
10/5	Robinson	7pm
10/12	@ Plant	7pm
10/19	@ Alonso	7pm
Head Coach: Steve Karoff		

Varsity & JV Volleyball

8/22	vs. Robinson* (Varsity only)
8/24	@ Wharton* (Varsity only)
8/28	@ Brandon
8/31	vs. Middleton
9/12	vs. Chamberlain
9/14	@ Armwood
9/18	vs. Lennard
9/21	@ Spoto
9/26	vs. Strawberry Crest
9/28	vs. Jefferson
10/3	@ King
10/5	@ Blake
10/11	@ Jefferson* (Varsity only)
	** JV @ 6:15 & Varsity @ 7:30

Boys & Girls Golf

8/21	vs. Blake/Jefferson @ Rogers Park GC
8/23	vs. Chamberlain @ Rocky Point GC
8/28	vs. Chamberlain @ Rocky Point GC
8/30	vs. Blake @ Rocky Point GC
9/5	vs. Chamberlain @ Babe Zaharias GC
9/6	vs. Hillsborough @ Rocky Point GC
9/11	vs. Chamberlain @ Rocky Point GC
9/13	vs. Blake/Jefferson @ Rocky Point GC
9/18	vs. Blake @ Rodgers Park
9/20	vs. Hillsborough/Blake @ Rodgers Park
9/26	vs. Chamberlain @ Babe Zaharias GC
10/9	vs. Hillsborough @ Rocky Point GC
10/12	vs. Jefferson @ Rocky Point GC

Boys & Girls Cross Country

8/25	Babe Zaharias	5pm
9/9	Seffner Christian	8am
9/13	W. Hillsborough	5pm
9/30	Weeki Wachee Invite	7am
10/4	Leto Invite	5pm
10/11	Frosh/Soph	5pm
10/13	County Championships	5pm
10/20	Spaghetti Meet	5pm
Head Coaches: Aaron Killips		
Mirna Topke		

Boys & Girls Swimming

8/24	Chamberlain/Heat @ Del Rio
8/29	East Bay/Sickles @ Apollo Beach
9/8	Gaither/Wharton @ Bob Sierra
9/12	Alonso/Robinson @ Bobby Hicks
9/21	American Division Meet @ Bobby Hicks
9/28	Hillsborough @ Copeland
10/3	TBT/Wharton
10/10	Sickles @ Interbay Pool
10/12	Gaither/Chamberlain @ Bob Sierra YMCA
Hood Co	ach, Tom Malanov

Head Coach: Tom Maloney

Head Coach: Kathy Pasley